No. C 88482

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

POST FALLS FOOD BANK, INC.
LESLIE R ORTH, EXEC DIRECTOR
415 E 3RD AVE

POST FALLS ID 83854

MORRISON CPAS, PA
336 N FREDERICK ST
POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CRYSTAL BALBACK 411 N 15THST
SECRETARY JESSICA HENDRICKS 1423 N TUALATIN DR
DIRECTOR GEORGE GEE PO BOX 564

PRESIDENT WARREN MERRITT 1590 E SELTICE WAY
VICE PRESIDENT BRAD HARMON 1505 N FIR ST
DIRECTOR JULIE DRAPEAU 415 E SELTICE WAY
DIRECTOR DEBBIE BEHARY 3295 E MULLAN AVE
TREASURER REBECCA GREER 1845 N STAGECOACH DR
DIRECTOR JOHN MALEE 1926 W RIVERSTONE DR
DIRECTOR TOM ESHLEMAN 5743 ST GERMAINE CT
DIRECTOR BILL MILLER 2315 N ARGONNE RD
DIRECTOR DEB WUNDERLICH 33 S PONDEROSA LP

City State
COEUR DALENE  ID
POST FALLS D
LIBERTY LAKE WA
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D
POST FALLS D

COEUR DALENE  ID
COEUR DALENE D
SPOKANE WA
POST FALLS ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83814
83854
99019
83854
83854
83854
83854
83854
83814
83815
99156
83854

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 88482

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: SHERRY J MORRISON
Name (type or print): SHERRY J MORRISON

Date: 11/29/2017

Title: CPA

Processed 11/29/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




