No. C 88482		Due no later than Jan 31, 2018		Registered Ager	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. POST FALLS FOOD BANK, INC. LESLIE R ORTH, EXEC DIRECTOR 415 E 3RD AVE POST FALLS ID 83854			MORRISON CPAS, PA 336 N FREDERICK ST POST FALLS ID 83854			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE								
				3. <u>New</u> Registered	3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter N	lames and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	CRYSTAL BALBACK		411 N 15TH ST	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
SECRETARY	JESSICA HENDRICKS		1423 N TUALATIN DR	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	GEORGE GEE		PO BOX 564	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	USA	99019	
PRESIDENT	WARREN MERRITT		1590 E SELTICE WAY	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
VICE PRESIDENT	BRAD HARMON		1505 N FIR ST	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	JULIE DRAPEAU		415 E SELTICE WAY	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	DEBBIE BEHARY		3295 E MULLAN AVE	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
TREASURER	REBECCA GREER		1845 N STAGECOACH DR	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	JOHN MALEE		1926 W RIVERSTONE DR	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
DIRECTOR	TOM ESHLEMAN		5743 ST GERMAINE CT	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
DIRECTOR	BILL MILLER		2315 N ARGONNE RD	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99156	
DIRECTOR	DEB WUNDERLICH		33 S PONDEROSA LP	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 88482		Signature: SHERRY J MORRISON Date: 11/29/2017					7	
		Name (type o		Title: CPA				
Processed 11/29/2017		* Electronically p	rovided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				